
2022-2026 CLADEA Calendar 

https://cladea.info 

www.actla.info     myACTP.org       CRLA.net     ICLCA.world     ICSI 

Member organizations will consult with their CLADEA representatives and consult the 
CLADEA calendar when planning times and locations for annual conferences and events to 
avoid overlap, common geographic locations, and cultural and religious holidays to the 
greatest extent possible. 

2024 
Jan 15	 CLADEA dues deadline for all member organizations 
Feb 15-16	 ICSI SI Supervisor Training Online 
Mar 11-12	 ICSI SI Supervisor Training Online 
Mar 17-20	 ACTP Annual Conference, Charlotte, NC, Fellows Induction 
Apr 3-4	 Regional SI Supervisor Training, Housatonic CC, Bridgeport, CT 
Apr 17-19	 ACTLA Annual Conference, Zoom Events 
May 20-21	 ICSI SI Supervisor Training Online 
Jun 4-5	 Advanced SI Supervisor Training, Baltimore, MD 
Jun 6-8	 ICSI 13th International Conference, Baltimore, MD 
Jun 24-25	 ICSI SI Supervisor Training Online 
Jul 8-9	 Regional SI Supervisor Training, University of Missouri—Kansas City 
Jul 14-16	 CRLA Summer Institute, Grand Rapids, MI 
Aug 11-14	 ACTP Coaching Certification Institute, Minneapolis, MN 
Sep 22-25	 ACTP Institute. Niagara Falls, NY 
Sep 23-26	 NCLCA Annual Conference, Salt Lake City, UT 
Nov 13-16	 CRLA Annual Conference, Minneapolis, MN 

2025 
Jan 15	 CLADEA dues deadline for all member organizations 
Feb 15	 Fellows Nomination Packets Due 
Mar 16-19	 ACTP Annual Conference, Orlando, FL 
Sep 21-24	 ACTP Institute, Phoenix, AZ 
Fall	 NCLCA Annual Conference, Kansas City, MO (Tentative) 
Nov 12-15	 CRLA Annual Conference, San Francisco, CA 

2026 
Jan 15	 CLADEA dues deadline for all member organizations 
Mar 15-18	 ACTP Annual Conference, Albuquerque, NM 
Sep 20-23	 ACTP Institute, Napa Valley, CA 
Fall	 NCLCA Annual Conference, Salt Lake City, UT 
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To email announcements to members of other organizations, twice annually by reciprocal 
agreement: 

ACTLA	 Timurhan Vengco, Membership, Outreach, and Marketing Coordinator, 	 	  
	 	 timuhan.vengco@csulb.edu 
ACTP	 	 Veronica Sheehan, pr@MyACTP.org  
CRLA	 	 Judi Salsburg Taylor, jsalsburg@monroecc.edu, Public Relations Director 
ICLCA		 P. Brandon Johnson, Membership Secretary, membership@nclca.org  
ICSI	 	 Jessica Pearson, Director, jpearson@umkc.edu 

Honored guests to invite to the annual conference, conference fee waived (provided registration 
form is received by the end of the regular registration period): 
ACTLA	 Christina Trujillo, President, cntrujillo@gmail.com 
ACTP		 Jack Truschel, Chairman of the Board, Chairman@MyACTP.org 
CRLA		 Jon Mladic, President, jmladic@blackhawk.edu 
ICLCA	 Chris Gulino, President, gulinoc@nclca.org  
ICSI	 	 Jessica Pearson, Director, jpearson@umkc.edu 

Send notices to newsletter (by reciprocal agreement, at least 1/2 page accepted once annually): 
ACTLA	 Timurhan Vengco, Membership, Outreach, and Marketing Coordinator, 	 	  
	 	 timuhan.vengco@csulb.edu 
ACTP	 	 Veronica Sheehan, pr@MyACTP.org by Sep 30, Jan 31, Apr 30, Jul 31 
CRLA	 	 Judi Salsburg Taylor, jsalsburg@monroecc.edu, Public Relations Director, by the 		  
	 	 first Monday of the month in which the ad should appear 
ICLCA		 Keigh-Cee Bell, bellk@nclca.org by Jan 15, Apr 15, Jul 15, or Oct 15 
ICSI	 	 Jessica Pearson, Director, jpearson@umkc.edu 

Journal contacts: 
ACTLA	 No journal 
ACTP	 	 Veronica Sheehan, pr@MyACTP.org 
CRLA	 	 Jodi Lampi, jlampi@niu.edu 
ICLCA		 Michael Frizell, michaelfrizell@missouristate.edu  
ICSI	 	 No journal 

Council contacts: 
Chair	 	 Jennifer Haley, jhaley@bsu.edu, 765.285.1008 
Vice Chair	 Michael Frizell, michaelfrizell@missouristate.edu 
ACTLA	 Christina Trujillo, cntrujillo@gmail.com 
ACTP	 	 Jack Truschel, jtruschel@esu.edu  
CRLA	 	 Dorothy Kemp, dkemp2@lsu.edu 
ICLCA		 Michael Frizell, michaelfrizell@missouristate.edu 
ICSI	 	 Jessica Pearson, jpearson@umkc.edu
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